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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

05/04/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1939 11.1940 11.1939 535,595.29 -0.0715

04/04/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2654 11.2655 11.2654 539,012.57 0.0668

03/04/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1986 11.1987 11.1986 535,820.35 -0.0235

02/04/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2221 11.2222 11.2221 536,941.97 -0.0790

01/04/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.3011 0.0000 0.0000 540,723.57 -0.0032

29/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.3043 0.0000 0.0000 540,876.76 -0.0036

28/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.3079 11.3080 11.3079 541,049.41 0.0322

27/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2757 11.2758 11.2757 539,505.73 0.0155

26/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2602 11.2603 11.2602 538,767.40 -0.0081

25/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2683 11.2684 11.2683 539,154.59 -0.0102

22/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2785 11.2786 11.2785 539,640.22 0.0023

21/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2762 11.2763 11.2762 539,530.18 0.0694

20/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2068 11.2069 11.2068 536,210.41 0.0341

19/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1727 11.1728 11.1727 534,580.82 0.0021

18/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1706 11.1707 11.1706 534,478.61 0.0026

15/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1680 11.1681 11.1680 534,353.51 -0.0178

14/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1858 11.1859 11.1858 535,204.04 -0.0493

13/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2351 11.2352 11.2351 537,563.31 0.0046

12/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2305 11.2306 11.2305 537,345.30 0.0244

11/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2061 11.2062 11.2061 536,179.16 -0.0406

08/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2467 11.2468 11.2467 538,122.59 0.0270

07/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.2197 11.2198 11.2197 536,830.42 0.0298

06/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1899 11.1900 11.1899 535,400.30 0.0408

05/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1491 11.1492 11.1491 533,452.41 0.0087

04/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.1404 11.1405 11.1404 533,035.71 0.0500

01/03/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0904 11.0905 11.0904 530,640.82 -0.0056

29/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0960 11.0961 11.0960 530,907.70 0.0324

28/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0636 11.0637 11.0636 529,360.38 -0.0034

27/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0670 11.0671 11.0670 529,521.07 -0.0183

23/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0853 11.0854 11.0853 530,400.09 0.0286

22/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0567 11.0568 11.0567 529,026.97 0.0254

21/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0313 11.0314 11.0313 527,814.38 -0.0039

20/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0352 11.0353 11.0352 528,000.63 0.0220

19/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0132 0.0000 0.0000 526,950.30 -0.0029

16/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0161 11.0162 11.0161 527,088.53 -0.0121

15/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0282 11.0283 11.0282 527,664.69 0.0561

14/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9721 10.9722 10.9721 524,980.12 0.0105

13/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9616 10.9617 10.9616 524,480.10 -0.0763

12/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0379 11.0380 11.0379 528,131.92 0.0338

09/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0041 11.0042 11.0041 204,801.62 -0.0125

08/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0166 11.0167 11.0166 205,034.35 -0.0171

07/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0337 11.0338 11.0337 205,353.41 0.0212

06/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0125 11.0126 11.0125 204,959.47 -0.0064

05/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0189 11.0190 11.0189 205,077.79 -0.0340

02/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0529 11.0530 11.0529 205,710.22 -0.0259

01/02/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0788 11.0789 11.0788 206,193.69 -0.0032

31/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0820 11.0821 11.0820 206,252.23 0.0143

30/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0677 11.0678 11.0677 205,986.24 0.0144

29/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0533 11.0534 11.0533 205,718.46 0.0169

26/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0364 11.0365 11.0364 205,403.97 0.0121

25/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0243 11.0244 11.0243 205,178.00 0.0117

24/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0126 11.0127 11.0126 204,961.37 0.0325

23/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9801 10.9802 10.9801 204,355.23 -0.0051

22/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9852 10.9853 10.9852 204,451.53 0.0577

19/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9275 10.9276 10.9275 203,377.44 0.0058

18/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9217 10.9218 10.9217 203,269.45 0.0033
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17/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9184 10.9185 10.9184 203,207.47 -0.0852

16/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0036 11.0037 11.0036 204,793.15 -0.0346

15/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0382 0.0000 0.0000 205,436.60 -0.0035

12/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0417 11.0418 11.0417 205,502.33 0.0445

11/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9972 10.9973 10.9972 204,674.28 -0.0033

10/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0005 11.0006 11.0005 204,734.60 0.0102

09/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9903 10.9904 10.9903 204,544.78 0.0111

08/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9792 10.9793 10.9792 204,339.41 0.0189

05/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9603 10.9604 10.9603 203,987.04 -0.0185

04/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9788 10.9789 10.9788 204,331.04 0.0004

03/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 10.9784 10.9785 10.9784 204,324.80 -0.0662

02/01/2024 KFCINCOM-I 11.0446 11.0447 11.0446 205,555.37 -0.0343

28/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0789 11.0790 11.0789 206,194.26 0.0266

27/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0523 11.0524 11.0523 205,699.35 0.0211

26/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0312 0.0000 0.0000 205,306.10 -0.0009

25/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0321 0.0000 0.0000 205,323.19 -0.0021

22/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0342 11.0343 11.0342 205,362.30 0.0119

21/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0223 11.0224 11.0223 205,141.20 -0.0043

20/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0266 11.0267 11.0266 205,221.87 0.0219

19/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 11.0047 11.0048 11.0047 204,814.52 0.0189

18/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.9858 10.9859 10.9858 204,461.36 -0.0047

15/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.9905 10.9906 10.9905 204,549.47 0.0068

14/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.9837 10.9838 10.9837 204,422.42 0.1707

13/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.8130 10.8131 10.8130 201,246.24 0.0337

12/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.7793 10.7794 10.7793 200,618.70 0.0017

08/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.7776 10.7777 10.7776 200,586.51 -0.0055

07/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.7831 10.7832 10.7831 200,690.05 -0.0103

06/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.7934 10.7935 10.7934 200,881.04 0.0500

04/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.7434 10.7435 10.7434 199,950.08 0.0461

01/12/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6973 10.6974 10.6973 199,092.70 0.0134

30/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6839 10.6840 10.6839 198,843.81 0.0010

29/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6829 10.6830 10.6829 198,824.38 0.0657

28/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6172 10.6173 10.6172 197,602.05 0.0088

27/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6084 10.6085 10.6084 197,438.33 -0.0075

24/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6159 10.6160 10.6159 197,577.43 -0.0033

23/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6192 0.0000 0.0000 197,639.26 -0.0013

22/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6205 10.6206 10.6205 197,664.03 0.0193

21/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.6012 10.6013 10.6012 197,303.09 0.0124

20/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.5888 10.5889 10.5888 197,074.09 0.0116

17/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.5772 10.5773 10.5772 196,857.60 0.0024

16/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.5748 10.5749 10.5748 196,812.98 0.0019

15/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.5729 10.5730 10.5729 196,778.18 0.0382

14/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.5347 10.5348 10.5347 196,065.97 0.1278

13/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4069 10.4070 10.4069 193,687.87 -0.0035

10/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4104 10.4105 10.4104 193,752.47 -0.0429

09/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4533 10.4534 10.4533 194,551.93 -0.0010

08/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4543 10.4544 10.4543 194,569.74 0.0052

07/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4491 10.4492 10.4491 194,473.63 -0.0255

06/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4746 10.4747 10.4746 194,948.14 -0.0128

03/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4874 10.4875 10.4874 195,185.57 0.0876

02/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.3998 10.3999 10.3998 193,555.96 0.1306

01/11/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2692 0.0000 0.0000 191,124.59 0.0620

31/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2072 10.2073 10.2072 189,970.23 0.0296

30/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.1776 10.1777 10.1776 189,419.63 -0.0209

27/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.1985 10.1986 10.1985 189,809.61 0.0063

26/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.1922 10.1923 10.1922 189,692.67 -0.0218
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25/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2140 10.2141 10.2140 190,098.22 -0.0136

24/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2276 10.2277 10.2276 190,351.42 0.0000

20/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2276 10.2277 10.2276 190,350.12 -0.0407

19/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.2683 10.2684 10.2683 191,108.95 -0.0804

18/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.3487 10.3488 10.3487 192,604.28 -0.0324

17/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.3811 10.3812 10.3811 193,208.43 -0.0271

16/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4082 10.4083 10.4082 193,711.80 -0.0502

12/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4584 10.4585 10.4584 194,646.95 -0.0139

11/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4723 10.4724 10.4723 194,905.08 0.0638

10/10/2023 KFCINCOM-I 10.4085 10.4086 10.4085 193,716.63 0.0723
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